	MULTI-COLORED	
BACKGROUND AND MULTIPLE SECURITY FEATURES. PLEASE VERI State Of New Jersey New Jersey Office of the Attorney Division of Consumer Affa	General	
THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE Board of Exam. of HVACR Contra	ctors	
HAS LICENSED		
Willard M. McKennon 310 Sixth Avenue Glendora NJ 08029 FOR PRACTICE IN NEW JERSEY AS A(N): Master HVACR Contractor		New Jersey Office of the Attorney General Division of Consumer Attairs THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE Board of Exam of HVACR Contractors HAS LICENSED Willard M. McKennon Master HVACR Contractor Master HVACR Contractor Master HVACR Contractor Valla 11/03/2014 TO 06/30/2016 VALD 19HC00131300
Signature of Licensee/Registrant/Certificate Holder ACTI	NG DIRECTOR	→ PLEASE DETACH HERE
Willard M. McKennon Your License/Registration/Certificate Number Correspondence to the Division of Consumer Changes. You are required to report any addi BELOW.	R IS 19HC 00131300 .	RATION DATE 2016 PLEASE USE IT IN ALL ON TO REPORT ADDRESS TO THE ADDRESS NOTED
Board of Exam. of HVAC P.O. Box 47031 Newark, NJ 07101	R Contractors	
PRINT YOUR NEW ADDRESS OF RECORD BELOW. YOUR ADDRESS OF RECORD IS THE ADDRESS THAT WILL PRINT ON YOUR LICENSE/REGISTRATION/CERTIFICATE AND IT MAY BE MADE AVAILABLE TO THE PUBLIC.	PRINT YOUR NEW MAILIN YOUR MAILING ADDRESS THE DIVISION OF CO CORRESPONDENCE	G ADDRESS BELOW. IS THE ADDRESS THAT WILL BE USED BY DNSUMER AFFAIRS TO SEND YOU ALL
НОМЕ	HOME	
BUSINESS	BUSINESS	
BUSINESS	BUSINESS	